
MATCH 135 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 50 ME TERS MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Metallic Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 400  -  40

Smallbore Coin & NRa Check $125652nd DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

MA 400  -  38

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $105703rd MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E
SEWAREN, NJ   -  USA  

MA 400  -  34

 Special Match Winners

Winner ASOC Insufficient entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 400  -  40 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 565 -  DELCOTTO, MARK A 400  -  38 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 570 -  MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E 400  -  34 NRA Check $6MA

4th 564 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R 400  -  33 NRA Check $5MA

5th 527 -  PITTS, HOWARD R 400  -  33 NRA Check $4MA

6th 616 -  GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400  -  32 NRA Check $3MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 514 -  BOCKMAN, JACK H 398  -  29 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8EX

2nd 685 -  YU, JOYCE 398  -  29 NRA Check $7EX

3rd 555 -  GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F 398  -  26 NRA Check $6EX

4th 539 -  PETERS, JOSETTE L 398  -  23 NRA Check $5EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 541 -  DENSON, DAVID W 394  -  24 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8SS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 752018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 75 - Total Entries

  MASTER 46 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG400  -  401. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A400  -  382. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400  -  343. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R400  -  334. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R400  -  335. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400  -  326. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  400  -  327. MA

617 - EPPERLY, JASON C400  -  328. MA

547 - CHURCH, PETER B400  -  319. MA

694 - MANK, ED400  -  3110. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400  -  3111. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R400  -  2912. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG399  -  3313. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG399  -  3214. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R399  -  3215. MA

613 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J399  -  3116. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E399  -  3017. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K399  -  3018. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M399  -  2919. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P398  -  3220. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L398  -  3121. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T398  -  3022. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  398  -  2823. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M398  -  2724. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E398  -  2725. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J398  -  2626. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A398  -  2527. MA

  MASTER 46 - Entries

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B398  -  2528. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L398  -  2429. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE397  -  3130. MA

559 - CEBULA, LUSTY L397  -  2831. MA

606 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M397  -  2832. MA

518 - HARDIN, CARLTON S397  -  2733. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D397  -  2534. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N397  -  2335. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG396  -  2936. MA

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L396  -  2637. MA

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L396  -  2438. MA

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B396  -  1939. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A395  -  2740. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A395  -  2341. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE395  -  2042. MA

576 - WINEGARDEN, ABI  392  -  2043. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J392  -  1644. MA

572 - WHATELEY, BARON V388  -  1645. MA

705 - SMITH, AMANDA388  -  1546. MA

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

514 - BOCKMAN, JACK H398  -  291. EX

685 - YU, JOYCE398  -  292. EX

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F398  -  263. EX

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L398  -  234. EX

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R397  -  265. EX

513 - STONE, DANIEL  397  -  226. EX

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 135 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 50 ME TERS MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Metallic Sights

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 75 - Total Entries

  EXPERT 20 - Entries

515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A397  -  217. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B396  -  298. EX

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  396  -  269. EX

509 - HUGHES, BILL  396  -  2410. EX

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W396  -  2011. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C394  -  2312. EX

695 - DAVENPORT, LILLIAN394  -  1813. EX

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST391  -  1914. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B389  -  1615. EX

546 - MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE K388  -  1416. EX

516 - BUBOLZ, THOMAS A388  -  1417. EX

618 - LIVINGSTONE, KATHY M388  -  1418. EX

500 - FUNK, NATHAN  384  -  1119. EX

682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN381  -  720. EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

541 - DENSON, DAVID W394  -  241. SS

540 - SCHER, TY J394  -  192. SS

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  393  -  193. SS

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C389  -  114. SS

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C382  -  145. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  381  -  76. MK

611 - DENTON, ROBERT H379  -  117. SS

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M377  -  88. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D371  -  109. SS

  Complete Competitor Ranking 75 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG400 - 401. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A400 - 382. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E400 - 343. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R400 - 334. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R400 - 335. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  400 - 326. MA

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  400 - 327. MA

617 - EPPERLY, JASON C400 - 328. MA

547 - CHURCH, PETER B400 - 319. MA

694 - MANK, ED400 - 3110. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  400 - 3111. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R400 - 2912. MA

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG399 - 3313. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG399 - 3214. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R399 - 3215. MA

613 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J399 - 3116. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E399 - 3017. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K399 - 3018. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M399 - 2919. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P398 - 3220. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L398 - 3121. MA

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T398 - 3022. MA

514 - BOCKMAN, JACK H398 - 2923. EX

685 - YU, JOYCE398 - 2924. EX

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  398 - 2825. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M398 - 2726. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E398 - 2727. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J398 - 2628. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F398 - 2629. EX

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A398 - 2530. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B398 - 2531. MA

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L398 - 2432. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L398 - 2333. EX

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE397 - 3134. MA

559 - CEBULA, LUSTY L397 - 2835. MA

606 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M397 - 2836. MA

518 - HARDIN, CARLTON S397 - 2737. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R397 - 2638. EX

612 - FOLEY, ED D397 - 2539. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N397 - 2340. MA

513 - STONE, DANIEL  397 - 2241. EX

515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A397 - 2142. EX

533 - BROWN, MALORI B396 - 2943. EX

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG396 - 2944. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  396 - 2645. EX

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L396 - 2646. MA

509 - HUGHES, BILL  396 - 2447. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L396 - 2448. MA

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W396 - 2049. EX

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B396 - 1950. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A395 - 2751. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A395 - 2352. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE395 - 2053. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W394 - 2454. SS

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C394 - 2355. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J394 - 1956. SS

695 - DAVENPORT, LILLIAN394 - 1857. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  393 - 1958. SS

576 - WINEGARDEN, ABI  392 - 2059. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J392 - 1660. MA

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST391 - 1961. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B389 - 1662. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C389 - 1163. SS

572 - WHATELEY, BARON V388 - 1664. MA

705 - SMITH, AMANDA388 - 1565. MA

546 - MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE K388 - 1466. EX

516 - BUBOLZ, THOMAS A388 - 1467. EX

618 - LIVINGSTONE, KATHY M388 - 1468. EX

500 - FUNK, NATHAN  384 - 1169. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C382 - 1470. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  381 - 771. MK

682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN381 - 772. EX

611 - DENTON, ROBERT H379 - 1173. SS

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M377 - 874. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D371 - 1075. SS
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MATCH 135 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 50 ME TERS MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Metallic Sights

List of ASOC Only Entrants 3 - Total Entries

694 - MANK, ED400 - 31MA1.

515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A397 - 21EX2.

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D371 - 10SS3.
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